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L Firm I Contact Person ] Address I City l Coumv] E-Mail

All Ways Electric Valerie Chamberlain 12821 Commerce Lakes Dr. Ft.Myers Lee |valerie@allwayselec.com

BB Plate & Glass Robert (Bob) Badgley Jr. |300 Leonard Blvd. North Suite #3 Lehigh Acres| Lee | Bbplategli@aol.com

Benson Homes of Florida, LLC Steve Benson 3445 Laurel Greens Lane South Naples Collier |steve@bensonhomesflorida
Campbell Consulting & Contracting, Inc. Charlene C. Campbell 2130 SW 13th Avenue Cape Coral Lee |ICampb4244@aol.com
Chris-Tel Construction, Inc. Howard Wheeler Jr. 2534 Edison Ave. Ft.Myers Lee |hwheelerir@christelconstruction.com
Cynthia's Cleaning Company Cynthia Clinton P.O. Box 2562 Immokalee | Collier CynthiascleaningCo@yahoo.com
Cls, LL.C. Cherie Moore 20151 Lanai Lane N. Ft. Myers Lee |[cislic@earthlink.net

D& L Star Construction Lillian Faber 2200 Summersweet Dr. Alva Lee |lillian@dlIstarconstruction.com
De Russ Plumbing, Inc. Derrick Russell 1009 NE 8th St. #13 Cape Coral Lee |rdkruss@aol.com

Denco Construction, Inc. Robert Bubar 4600 Cummins Ct. Ft.Myers Lee [FGibson@Denco-Inc.com

Flor's Cleaning Marcia Maria Flor 5651 Halifax Ave #1 Ft.Myers Lee |florclean@yahoo.com

Freedom Contracting Services, LLC Derrick Deter 2614 Lafayette St. Ft.Myers TiEc

Freeman & Freeman Emest Freeman Jr. 324 South 2nd St. Immokalee | Collier |freebuildg@gmail.com

Icon Building, Inc. Antonetta Rodi 3091 Golden Gate Blvd. West Naples Collier jiconbuilding@yahoo.com

J & R Vilella Construction, Inc. Rower Vilella 11500 Plantation Preserve Circle Ft.Myers Lee

Jeff Schepp, Inc d/b/a Tarpon Bay Construction Jeff Schepp 1220 SE 13th Ave. Cape Coral Lee |jeff@tarponbayconstruction.com
Laguerre Underground Utilities, Inc. Jean Laguerre 3352 Poinsettia Ave. Naples Collier |laguerrejean@yahoo.com
Leonel James Landscaping, Inc. Leonel James 1805 Leed Ave. Immokalee | Collier

Lewis & Annie Truttling Cement-Masonry, Inc. Lewis & Annie Truttling {3416 Dora St. Ft.Myers Lee |truttlingcement@yahoo.com
Manuel Padilla Manuel Padilla 710 Lakeshore Dr. Immokalee | Collier [gmpadilla@aol.com

Michael Reglar Carpentry Contracting, Inc. Michael Reglar 115 Palm View Drive Naples Collier |reglar3@comcast.net

Moodie's Window Installation, Inc. Ramas Moodie 701 S. Prospect Ave. Ft.Myers Lee |aramas03@yahoo.com

Moore & Spence Architects, P.A. David Moore 12613 New Brittany Blvd. Ft.Myers Lee |davidm@mooreandspence.com
M.R. III Real Estate Development James Rubinski 5409 S.W. 28th Place Cape Coral Lee |MRubinski@comcast.net

Naples Paving, Inc. Lawrence Williams Jr. 2640 6th Ave. SE Naples Collier |visionwoodworking@yahoo.com
Parson Masonry, Inc. Gloria Parson 3562 Marion St. Ft.Myers Lee [pmasonryinc@aol.com

Peebles Quality Cleaning & Maintenance, Inc. Susan Peebles 770 Friendly St. N.Ft.Myers Lee |slpeebles@embargmail.com
Perfect Image Enterprises, L.L.C. Reginald Howard 506 1st St Immokalee | Collier

R&D Construction David Lamb P.O. Box 61654 Ft.Myers {5EC)

Richardson Construction Shayne Richardson 3903 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd. Ft.Myers Lee |richconstruction@earthlink.net
RMLE Enterprises, Inc. Michael Eyster 1828 Corbett Road Cape Coral Lee |eyster72@embaramail.com
Royal Crest Companies, Inc. d/b/a Royal Crest Builders  |Andrew George 12510 Strathmore Loop Ft.Myers Lee |andrew@roval-crest.com

Sahara Cabinets, Inc. Richard Sellars 2171 Flint Dr. Ft.Myers Lee |bill@saharacabinets.com

SCP Enterprises, Inc. Kurt Smutney 1811 Irving Ave. Lehigh Acres| Lee build@SCPEnterprises.comcastbiz.net
Solomon's Air Conditioning Solomon Mitchell 490-10 Prospect Ave. Ft.Myers Lee |mr.ac@solomons-ac-appliances.net
Stopa Inc. Maria Stopa 1210 SE 25th Lane Cape Coral Lee |maria@stopainc.com
This-N-That Services. Inc. Roy Favors 2463 Laurel Ln. N.Ft.Myers Lee [thisnthatservicesinc@®comcast.net
Tobler Construction John Tobler 3158 Indian St. Ft.Myers Lee | iohn@toblerconstruction.com
Toni Safford Cleaning Services, Inc. Eugenie Safford 5244 Cleveland Ave Unit 1 Ft.Myers Lee |toni.safford@gmail.com
Tropic Lawns Lee Hall P.O. Box 2789 Ft.Myers Lee |tropiclawnsinc@®aol.com
U.S. Lawns of Fort Myers Michael Carlo 2664 Crag St. Ft.Myers Lee |www.uslawns.com
Vision Woodworking, Inc. Luke Gavin III 3903 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd. Unit Ft.Myers Lee |visionwoodworking@yahoo.com




